
2016 U.S. OPEN TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS - WTF G2

NEVADA

Tuesday 02 February 2016 / Sunday 07 February 2016

Team 

classification

Seniors - A - Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 24 BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 19 2 1 0

2 . 47 CHINA NATIONAL TEAM CHN 15 2 0 1

3 . 48 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE 11 0 2 1

4 . 349 DOMINICAN NATIONAL TEAM DOM 8 1 0 1

5 . 345 CUBA NATIONAL TEAM CUB 8 1 0 1

6 . 303 UNAFFILIATED MEXICO MEX 7 1 0 0

7 . 22 BARRIO OLYMPIC TAEKWONDO, A.C. "CAMPESTRE" MEX 7 1 0 0

8 . 11 ARGENTINA NATIONAL TEAM ARG 7 0 1 2

9 . 350 COLOMBIAN NATIONAL TEAM COL 6 0 1 1

10 . 61 CLUB TAEKWONDO SAINTE-FOY CAN 6 0 1 1

11 . 117 IRL - UNKNOWN IRL 5 0 1 0

12 . 90 GLOBAL MARTIAL ARTS AUS 5 0 1 0

13 . 259 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 2 0 0 2

14 . 306 UNAFFILIATED UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 2 0 0 2

15 . 158 MASTER YOSVANY TAEKWONDO USA 1 0 0 1

16 . 212 PUERTO RICO NATIONAL TEAM PUR 1 0 0 1

17 . 300 UNAFFILIATED BRAZIL BRA 1 0 0 1

18 . 336 YOUNG CHOUNG TAEKWONDO HQ CAN 1 0 0 1
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2016 U.S. OPEN TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS - WTF G2

NEVADA

Tuesday 02 February 2016 / Sunday 07 February 2016

Team 

classification

Seniors - A - Female

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 47 CHINA NATIONAL TEAM CHN 23 3 0 2

2 . 259 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 13 1 1 1

3 . 48 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE 13 1 1 1

4 . 303 UNAFFILIATED MEXICO MEX 12 1 1 0

5 . 300 UNAFFILIATED BRAZIL BRA 12 0 2 2

6 . 24 BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM BEL 7 1 0 0

7 . 210 PREPA UAS NAVOLATO MEX 7 1 0 0

8 . 243 SOO SHIM TAEKWONDO O HAPKIDOKLUBB SWE 5 0 1 0

9 . 212 PUERTO RICO NATIONAL TEAM PUR 5 0 1 0

10 . 349 DOMINICAN NATIONAL TEAM DOM 5 0 1 0

11 . 350 COLOMBIAN NATIONAL TEAM COL 3 0 0 3

12 . 11 ARGENTINA NATIONAL TEAM ARG 1 0 0 1

13 . 242 SON`S TAEKWONDO ACADEMY CAN 1 0 0 1

14 . 260 THE ROCK TAEKWONDO SPORT CENTER USA 1 0 0 1

15 . 306 UNAFFILIATED UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 1 0 0 1

16 . 188 NON-AFFILIATED - TEXAS USA 1 0 0 1

17 . 70 ECEDAO- TKD PUR 1 0 0 1

18 . 61 CLUB TAEKWONDO SAINTE-FOY CAN 1 0 0 1
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